	Seasonal dates 2022
	Opening Hours

	Saturday 1 January (New Year’s Day)
	Closed

	Sunday 2 January
	Car Boot Closed 

	Monday 3 January (Bank Holiday Substitute)
	Closed

	Friday 15 April (Good Friday)
	Markets open as normal but with closure 4pm

	Saturday 16 April
	Markets open as normal

	Sunday 17 April (Easter Sunday)
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 18 April (Easter Monday)
	Closed

	Sunday 1 May 
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 2 May (Early May Bank Holiday)
	Closed

	Thursday 2 June (Spring Bank Holiday)
	Closed

	Friday 3 June (Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday)
	Closed

	Saturday 4 June
	Markets open as normal

	Sunday 5 June
	Car Boot open as normal

	Sunday 28 August
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 29 August (Summer Bank Holiday) 
	Closed

	Sunday 13 November (Remembrance Sunday)
	Car Boot Closed

	Sunday 18 December 
	Tommyfield Indoor Market, 10am – 4pm
Town Centre Street Market, 10am – 4pm (limited stalls)
Tommyfield Car Boot, 6am – 12 noon

	Saturday 24 December (Christmas Eve)
	Markets open as normal but with closure at 4pm

	Sunday 25 December (Christmas Day)
	Closed

	Monday 26 December (Boxing Day)
	Closed

	Tuesday 27 December (Bank Holiday Substitute)
	Closed

	Wednesday 28 December 
	Markets open as normal but with limited stalls on outdoor markets

	Thursday 29 December 
	Markets open as normal but with limited stalls on outdoor markets

	Friday 30 December
	Markets open as normal but with limited stalls on outdoor markets

	Saturday 31 December (New Year’s Eve)
	Markets open as normal but with closure at 4pm and limited stalls on outdoor markets

	Sunday 1 January (New Year’s Day)
	Car Boot Closed 

	Monday 2 January (Bank Holiday Substitute)
	Closed



